
sbs rebel rack
school.stbenedictholmdel.org/spiritshop

Item Qty Price Total
HOODED SWEATSHIRTS
Full Logo (Grey or Navy*) 
Color: ______________________
Color: ______________________                                              
Color: ______________________                                             

HOODED SWEATSHIRTS
Logo on heart (Navy Only)
                                    

T-SHIRTS 
(Grey, Carolina Blue, Navy*)
Color: ______________________
Color: ______________________
Color: ______________________
Color: ______________________
Color: ______________________

LONG SLEEVED T-SHIRTS
(Grey, Carolina Blue, Navy)
Color: ______________________
Color: ______________________
Color: ______________________
Color: ______________________
Color: ______________________

FLANNEL PANTS
(Navy with Light Blue Stripes
and Mascot Logo)

GYM SWEATPANTS
(Navy with mascot)
*For Gym

GYM SHORTS 
(Navy with mascot)
*For Gym

_________
_________
_________

_________
_________
_________

_________
_________
_________
_________
_________

_________
_________
_________
_________
_________

_________
_________
_________

_________
_________
_________

_________
_________
_________

$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________

TOTALSizes Available:
Youth XS, Small, Medium, Large, XL
Adult Small, Medium, Large, XL (XXL/XXXL upon request).

REBEL RACK
ORDER FORM

Size*

___________________
___________________
___________________

___________________
___________________
___________________

___________________
___________________
___________________
___________________
___________________

___________________
___________________
___________________
___________________
___________________

___________________
___________________
___________________

___________________
___________________
___________________

___________________
___________________
___________________

$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________

$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________

$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________

$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________

$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________

Student Name: ___________________________________________________

Grade/Homeroom Teacher: _____________________________________

Parent Email: _____________________________________________________

Check One for Preferred Order Receipt:     

Send home with student __________ Pick up in school __________

Cash or checks made payable to:
St. Benedict School
Submit all orders to school office.
Attn: Rebel Rack

$ ___________
$ ___________
$ ___________

$ ___________

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

*Navy Full Logo = Gym Sweatshirt.

*Any color can be worn for Gym T-Shirt.

https://school.stbenedictholmdel.org/spiritshop

